
Fresh Paint Magazine Ads 

Back Cover 

Inside Front Cover

Inside Back Cover

Full  Page

2/3 Page

1/2 Page

1/4 Page

$ 475

$ 395

$ 395

$ 285

$ 240

$ 160

$ 135

Fall, Winter & Spring/Summer Issues

Back Cover 

Inside Front Cover

Inside Back Cover

Full  Page

2/3 Page

1/2 Page

1/4 Page

$ 495

$ 415

$ 415

$ 300

$ 250

$ 165

$ 140

Conference Program

Monthly E-News Ads 
Per Month 

12 Months

$ 200

$ 1500
- OR -

Website Ads 
Per Month 

12 Months

$ 200

$ 1500
- OR -

Conference App
All  4 Days of Conference

$1500

Visit FAEA.com/publications/advertising for more information and to order ads.

http://faea.com/publications/advertising

